
Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Bergstempot Hill Climb Totalt Diff
1 3 Daniel Dyrander CK Laponia 0.45.06 16.41 1.01.47 0
2 10 Mikael Ronnle Luleå CK 0.49.12 18.33 1.07.45 05.58
3 8 Jan Eriksson IFK Kiruna 0.49.14 19.54 1.09.08 07.21
4 1 Peter Johansson CK Laponia 0.52.45 19.22 1.12.07 10.20
5 7 Peter Lundbäck Nybyns IK 0.52.11 20.48 1.12.59 11.12
6 9 Lars Erkki IFK Kiruna 0.55.31 20.42 1.16.13 14.26
7 2 Mathias Lyngmark CK Laponia 0.55.04 22.48 1.17.52 16.05
8 5 Lars Thulin Kiruna 0.59.35 23.33 1.23.08 21.21
9 6 Jonas Jakobsson Kalix 1.00.04 24.20 1.24.24 22.37

10 4 Olle Eriksson CK Laponia 1.04.32 28.03 1.32.35 30.48
11 11 Bert Alldén CK Laponia 1.14.19 28.04 1.42.23 40.36

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Vändning Mål Diff
1 3 Daniel Dyrander CK Laponia 00.26.30 0.45.06 00.00
2 10 Mikael Ronnle Luleå CK 00.29.06 0.49.12 04.06
3 8 Jan Eriksson IFK Kiruna 00.29.11 0.49.14 04.08
4 7 Peter Lundbäck Nybyns IK 00.30.31 0.52.11 07.05
5 1 Peter Johansson CK Laponia 00.31.19 0.52.45 07.39
6 2 Mathias Lyngmark CK Laponia 00.32.59 0.55.04 09.58
7 9 Lars Erkki IFK Kiruna 00.32.48 0.55.31 10.25
8 5 Lars Thulin Kiruna 00.35.49 0.59.35 14.29
9 6 Jonas Jakobsson Kalix 00.35.53 1.00.04 14.58
10 4 Olle Eriksson CK Laponia 00.38.53 1.04.32 19.26
11 11 Bert Alldén CK Laponia 00.44.33 1.14.19 29.13

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb Mål Diff
1 3 Daniel Dyrander CK Laponia 16.41 00.00
2 10 Mikael Ronnle Luleå CK 18.33 01.52
3 1 Peter Johansson CK Laponia 19.22 02.41
4 8 Jan Eriksson IFK Kiruna 19.54 03.13
5 9 Lars Erkki IFK Kiruna 20.42 04.01
6 7 Peter Lundbäck Nybyns IK 20.48 04.07
7 2 Mathias Lyngmark CK Laponia 22.48 06.07
8 5 Lars Thulin Kiruna 23.33 06.52
9 6 Jonas Jakobsson Kalix 24.20 07.39

10 4 Olle Eriksson CK Laponia 28.03 11.22
11 11 Bert Alldén CK Laponia 28.04 11.23

Bergstempot 2012-09-09 kl 12:00

Hill Climb 2012-09-09 kl 16:00

Bergakungadagen 2012-09-09


